
Rang Name Vorname Verband / Verein P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total Alt

1 Kaiser Martina OSPSV 1 102.3 103.8 103.9 103.3 105.2 102.9 621.4 593

2 Harlacher Renato ZHSV 2 103.5 101.0 104.1 102.0 103.3 103.8 617.7 587

3 Landis Martina ZHSV 1 105.1 101.8 103.0 104.6 99.6 102.9 617.0 587

4 Huber Caspar ZHSV 1 100.8 101.7 104.3 103.9 104.0 101.8 616.5 589

5 Zihlmann Patrick OSPSV 2 99.7 100.7 104.3 102.4 99.3 104.3 610.7 584

6 Ebnöther Jürg ZHSV 1 98.8 102.3 101.3 101.6 101.3 105.0 610.3 581

7 Bösch Larissa OSPSV 1 101.8 103.5 100.5 101.8 101.8 100.7 610.1 582

8 Kübler Nadja OSPSV 1 100.8 101.0 101.1 104.0 100.9 101.4 609.2 578

9 Wirth Nadia ZHSV 4 100.7 101.4 98.9 102.4 102.6 99.5 605.5 579

10 Scherrer Martina OSPSV 2 99.4 100.2 101.2 101.1 101.5 101.7 605.1 577

11 Hug Thomas ZHSV 2 99.7 99.6 99.3 103.0 100.9 98.9 601.4 577

12 Merki Sascha ZHSV 3 100.0 100.3 100.0 100.9 99.0 98.2 598.4 567

13 Feusi Marcel ZHSV 4 97.4 99.7 100.7 101.0 97.7 100.1 596.6 568

14 Wipfli Bruno ZHSV 2 97.3 98.2 99.6 100.7 100.1 100.0 595.9 570

15 Hofmann Markus ZHSV 100.0 98.3 98.5 99.6 98.0 101.5 595.9 572

16 Vetsch Marco ZHSV 3 99.2 97.5 99.9 98.2 98.9 100.9 594.6 567

17 Troxler Daniel OSPSV 2 96.4 99.0 99.3 99.6 99.7 100.1 594.1 567

18 Frick Andreas ZHSV 3 97.9 96.1 97.9 101.6 99.2 99.1 591.8 567

19 Shajinbat Erdembileg ZHSV 5 96.3 95.7 96.8 101.3 99.8 97.8 587.7 563

20 Niederberger Dominic ZHSV 5 92.2 98.1 98.7 99.6 98.1 99.0 585.7 559

21 Seyfried Martin ZHSV 4 96.3 96.9 95.6 98.5 98.7 99.5 585.5 556

22 Gnägi Manuela ZHSV 5 96.9 99.5 95.4 98.5 96.5 97.7 584.5 558

23 Hochleitner Katrin ZHSV 95.6 97.7 96.6 94.5 97.2 94.1 575.7 546

10m Vergleichsschiessen ZHSV-OSpSV in Zürich-Probstei vom 07.01.18



1 ZHSV 1 1843.8
Landis Martina ZHSV 1 105.1 101.8 103.0 104.6 99.6 102.9 617.0

Huber Caspar ZHSV 1 100.8 101.7 104.3 103.9 104.0 101.8 616.5

Ebnöther Jürg ZHSV 1 98.8 102.3 101.3 101.6 101.3 105.0 610.3

2 OSPSV 1 1840.7
Bösch Larissa OSPSV 1 101.8 103.5 100.5 101.8 101.8 100.7 610.1

Kaiser Martina OSPSV 1 102.3 103.8 103.9 103.3 105.2 102.9 621.4

Kübler Nadja OSPSV 1 100.8 101.0 101.1 104.0 100.9 101.4 609.2

3 ZHSV 2 1815.0
Harlacher Renato ZHSV 2 103.5 101.0 104.1 102.0 103.3 103.8 617.7

Hug Thomas ZHSV 2 99.7 99.6 99.3 103.0 100.9 98.9 601.4

Wipfli Bruno ZHSV 2 97.3 98.2 99.6 100.7 100.1 100.0 595.9

4 OSPSV 2 1809.9
Scherrer Martina OSPSV 2 99.4 100.2 101.2 101.1 101.5 101.7 605.1

Troxler Daniel OSPSV 2 96.4 99.0 99.3 99.6 99.7 100.1 594.1

Zihlmann Patrick OSPSV 2 99.7 100.7 104.3 102.4 99.3 104.3 610.7

5 ZHSV 4 1787.6
Wirth Nadia ZHSV 4 100.7 101.4 98.9 102.4 102.6 99.5 605.5

Feusi Marcel ZHSV 4 97.4 99.7 100.7 101.0 97.7 100.1 596.6

Seyfried Martin ZHSV 4 96.3 96.9 95.6 98.5 98.7 99.5 585.5

6 ZHSV 3 1784.8
Merki Sascha ZHSV 3 100.0 100.3 100.0 100.9 99.0 98.2 598.4

Vetsch Marco ZHSV 3 99.2 97.5 99.9 98.2 98.9 100.9 594.6

Frick Andreas ZHSV 3 97.9 96.1 97.9 101.6 99.2 99.1 591.8

7 ZHSV 5 1757.9
Shajinbat Erdembileg ZHSV 5 96.3 95.7 96.8 101.3 99.8 97.8 587.7

Niederberger Dominic ZHSV 5 92.2 98.1 98.7 99.6 98.1 99.0 585.7

Gnägi Manuela ZHSV 5 96.9 99.5 95.4 98.5 96.5 97.7 584.5

10m Vergleichsschiessen ZHSV-OSpSV in Zürich-Probstei vom 07.01.18


